Regional

PROGRAMME

Radiocommunication Seminar
(Jeju-do, Republic of Korea — 17-21 November 2003)

08.30

10.00

10.15

11.15

11.30

12.00

14.00

15.00

15.45

16.15

17.00

Monday, 17 November
Chairman:

Registration
Inauguration

Korean Authorities / APT
National Spectrum Management

Republic of Korea

Coffee Break
Role of ITU with Emphasis on
Radiocommunication Bureau
M. Giroux
Lunch Break
TERRESTRIAL SERVICES
Regulatory Procedures for Terrestrial
Services
B. Rackov
International Frequency Information
Circular (IFIC) for Terrestrial Services
B. Rackov
Coffee Break
Terrestrial services in bands shared

with space services
B. Rackov

Discussion

09.00

09.30

10.45

11.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

15.45

16.00

17.00

Tuesday, 18 November
Chairman:

SPACE SERVICES
Orbit/Spectrum Allocation Procedures
— Registration mechanism

Y. Henri

Coordination of satellite networks
Y. Henri

Coffee Break
Notification and Recording of
Assignments

Y. Henri
Lunch Break
Plans for Broadcasting and Fixed
Satellite Services (AP30/30A/30B)

Y. Henri
Technical Regulatory Assistance/Earth
Stations issues

D.S. Kim
Coffee Break
TERRESTRIAL SERVICES
Terrestrial Plans

(GE75, AP25, AP26, AP 27, GES5)
B. Rackov

Discussion




Wednesday, 19 November Thursday, 20 November

Chairman: Chairman:
SPACE SERVICES 09.00  Workshop on the Use of the ITU
Software
09.00  General Introduction on Space
Software
Current SNS database structure and
evolution

B. Warren, A. Matas

09.30  SpaceCap, SpaceVal, SpaceCom
B. Warren, A. Matas

10.45 Coffee Break 10.45 Coffee Break

11.00  SpaceQuery, SpacePub, SNS-on-line,
SRS-on-CD-ROM, BR IFIC
B. Warren, A. Matas

12.00 Lunch Break 12.00 Lunch Break

TERRESTRIAL SERVICES 14.00  Workshop on the Use of the ITU
Software (continued)
14.00  BR Software for Terrestrial
Applications
B. Rackov

15.00  Workshop on the Use and Filling of
Terrestrial Notice Forms

B. Rackov
M.R. Giroux
15.45 Coffee Break 15.45 Coffee Break
Workshop continues Workshop continues
17.00 Discussion 17.00 Discussion

Friday, 21 November
Chairman:

09.00 RESULTS OF WRC-03

M.R. Giroux
Y. Henri
10.00 Coffee Break

10.15  GENERAL DISCUSSION

12.00  CLOSURE OF THE SEMINAR







	ITU Document

