

## PROGRAMME

	Monday, 17 November Chairman:		<b>Tuesday</b> , <u>Ch</u>
08.30	Registration		SPACE SE
10.00	Inauguration Korean Authorities / APT	09.00	Orbit/Spectr – Registratio
10.15	National Spectrum Management	09.30	Coordinatio
	Republic of Korea		
11.15	Coffee Break	10.45	Coffee Brea
11.30	Role of ITU with Emphasis on Radiocommunication Bureau M. Giroux	11.00	Notification Assignment
12.00	Lunch Break	12.00	Lunch Breal
14.00	TERRESTRIAL SERVICES Regulatory Procedures for Terrestrial Services	14.00	Plans for Br Satellite Ser
15.00	B. Rackov International Frequency Information Circular (IFIC) for Terrestrial Services B. Rackov	15.00	Technical R Stations issu
15.45	Coffee Break	15.45	Coffee Brea
16.15	Terrestrial services in bands shared with space services	16.00	TERREST
	B. Rackov		Terrestrial F (GE75, AP2
17.00	Discussion	17.00	Discussion

	Tuesday, 18 November <u>Chairman</u> :
	SPACE SERVICES
09.00	Orbit/Spectrum Allocation Procedures – Registration mechanism Y. Henri
09.30	Coordination of satellite networks Y. Henri
10.45	Coffee Break
11.00	Notification and Recording of Assignments Y. Henri
12.00	Lunch Break
14.00	Plans for Broadcasting and Fixed Satellite Services (AP30/30A/30B) Y. Henri
15.00	Technical Regulatory Assistance/Earth Stations issues D.S. Kim
15.45	Coffee Break
16.00	TERRESTRIAL SERVICES
	Terrestrial Plans (GE75, AP25, AP26, AP 27, GE85) B. Rackov

	Wednesday, 19 November Chairman:		<b>Thursday, 20 November</b> <u>Chairman</u> :
	SPACE SERVICES	09.00	Workshop on the Use of the ITU Software
09.00	General Introduction on Space Software Current SNS database structure and evolution		Soliware
	B. Warren, A. Matas		
09.30	SpaceCap, SpaceVal, SpaceCom B. Warren, A. Matas		
10.45	Coffee Break	10.45	Coffee Break
11.00	SpaceQuery, SpacePub, SNS-on-line, SRS-on-CD-ROM, BR IFIC B. Warren, A. Matas		
12.00	Lunch Break	12.00	Lunch Break
	TERRESTRIAL SERVICES	14.00	Workshop on the Use of the ITU Software (continued)
14.00	BR Software for Terrestrial Applications B. Rackov		Software (continued)
15.00	Workshop on the Use and Filling of Terrestrial Notice Forms B. Rackov M.R. Giroux		
15.45	Coffee Break	15.45	Coffee Break
	Workshop continues		Workshop continues
17.00	Discussion	17.00	Discussion

Friday, 21 November <u>Chairman</u> :		
09.00	RESULTS OF WRC-03	
	M.R. Giroux Y. Henri	
10.00	Coffee Break	
10.15	GENERAL DISCUSSION	
12.00	CLOSURE OF THE SEMINAR	